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faseciasy
N

«Bopckna» MonTtaBa

IceHko [MaBno
®epHaH

MepayTa Irop (K)
Cknap OnekcaHap
Asguni Minot
KaHe 16paxim
MaBntok €Brex
Manuw HagiH
Kpyncekun Inns
OcTpoBCbKUI Bnagucnas
Xpunyyk Oariin

3anacHi

1

38
33
77
29
80

KwmnwuH Bagnm
YensagiH Aptem
MskyLwko Ceprii
lene CamcoH OHOMIro
bauyna AHOpIn
Hoykse [eHnc

TpeHep
Makcumos HOpii

ApbiTp:

Bnasaubkuin PomaH
AcucTeHT 1:

Tpexnib Apocnas
ACUCTEHT 2:

MeTpakoB €Brex

4-n apbitp:

Pe3HikoB [eHuc
CniocTepiray apbiTpaxy:
KpaH OnekcaHap

7%

VBET YkpaiHcbKka lNpem’ep-Jlira
2024/25 25-i Typ, MaTy Ne194

1:3

«OnekcaHgpia» OnekcaHgpis

44
4

5

6

15
19
24
27
30
31
59

€pmakos eoprin
KpaByeHko Mukuta
KantoxxHui IsaH

Koaneub Kupuno (K)

MuwHbLoB AMUTPO

LLlenenes Bonooummp
MapTuHiok OnekcaHap

Teni Uapa
KonuHa Hpin
LLlabaHoB ApTem
Ko3ak Aptem

3anacHi

1

8

10
16
18
20
21
22
23
55
71
72

Honrun BikTop
byneua Ceprin
Kynakos AHIpIN
Teo Haika
JNoriHos Ceprin
BalueHko HdaHiin
benses OnekcaHgp
Ckopko HaHin
[>xeBaHi
CMUpHUIA EBreHin
LLlocTak deHunc
MakapeHKko Ha3ap

TpeHep
KpaByeHko Ceprin

ApbiTp VAR:

BanakiH Mukona

AcncTeHT apbiTpa VAR:
bepkyT OnekcaHap
Cnioctepiray apbitpaxy VAR:
Mny>xHUK Oner

Henerar:

pebiHtok OnekcaHap
Ogbinep be3neku:
Monramos AnbbepT
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1: . .
«Bopckna» MonTtaBa 3 «OnekcaHgpia» OnekcaHgpis
7 %) 6 Koaneub Kupuio
43 OcTpoBCbKMI Bnagncnas 1 37
77 lepe CamcoH OHOMIro
36 @ 27 Tepi Lapa
45+1' @ 27 Tepi Uapa
3 ®epHaH |
29 bauyna AHApin N 46
23 Manuw HaBiH ,
80 Hoykse [IeHnc N 46
59' 4 KpaB4yeHKo MukunTa
. 15 MuwHbo0B MUTPO
63 N 23 [I>KeBaHi
. 19 lllenenes Bonogumup
63 i 55 CMUpHMI EBreHin
\ 59 Ko3ak ApteM
63 N 21 benses OnekcaHap
8 Asauni Minot ,
38 Yenapnin Aptem N 69
11 KaHe I6paxim ,
33 Msakywko Ceprii N 69
38 Yenapnin Aptem 72'
80 HaoykBe [leHuc ® 75!
, 6 KoBaneub Knpuno
76 N 10 KynakoB AHApIN
, 27 Tepi Uapa
8l N 71 WocTak OeHunc
29 bauyna AHApin 82!
YMOBHI Mo3Ha4YyeHHs
@ lon XKoBTa KapTKa . Jpyra »oBTa KapTka . YepBoHa KapTKa

% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa

(R AsToron

&) MerHanbTi
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